
DATE EVENT

Tuesday 22 April 2014 Students return to school

Friday 2 May INSET DAY 

Monday 5 May BANK HOLIDAY

Tuesday 6 May Students return to school

Friday 9 May Year 11 and Year 12 Exam Leave

Friday 23 May
Year 13 Exam Leave - Year 13 Leavers' Mass                                                                          

Students finish at 1.30pm

Monday 26 May - Friday 30 May Half Term

Monday 2 June Students return to school

Monday 9 June - Friday 20 June Year 6 Interviews 

Wednesday 25 June PSHE Day

Friday 27 June
Year 11 Leavers' Ceremony at 2:00pm                                                                                                        

Students finish at 1.30pm

Wednesday 2 July Year 6 Induction Day - Common Transfer Day

Tuesday 8 July
Year 4 & 5 Open Evening - 3:30pm-6:00pm                                                         

Students finish at 2:30pm

Monday 7 July Year 12 Work Experience begins

Friday 11 July PSHE Day

Monday 14 July Year 12 Work Experience continues

Tuesday 15 July Trips Day - Rewards

Friday 18 July
Sports Day - last day of term for students and teaching 

staff                                                                                                                             
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